Inre: ZC Case No. 21-12- (Square 695,LLC-DesignReveiw @Square 695,lots 31&34)

AFFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE
ZC21-12

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, ss:

The posting of the subject site was maintained as follows

10-24-2021
10-29-2021
11-4-2021
11-9-2021
11-12-2021
11-17-2021
11-23-2021
11-29-2021
12-3-2021
12-6-2021

My commission expires: 0

#80533318_vl

Notaey Public, D.C.

Maintained
Maintained
Maintained
Maintained
Maintained
Maintained
Maintained
Maintained
Maintained
Maintained

_——

Signs Intact
Signs Intact
Signs Intact
Signs Intact
Signs Intact
Signs Intact
Signs Intact
Signs Intact
Signs Intact
Signs Intact

BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION

1, Freda Hobar, of Holland & Knight ,LLP being duly sworn, STATE:

/ Hollandﬁight

Freda Hobar

Subscribed and sworntp bgfore me on this 6th day of December 2021.

’ONING COMMISSION

District of Columbia
CASE NO.21-12
EXHIBIT NO.24



