BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSION

AFFIDAVIT OF MAINTENANCE ZC 21-12

In re: ZC Case No. 21-12- (Square 695,LLC-DesignReveiw @Square 695,lots 31&34) DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA, ss:

I, Freda Hobar, of Holland & Knight ,LLP being duly sworn, STATE:

The posting of the subject site was maintained as follows

10-24-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact
10-29-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact
11-4-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact
11-9-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact
11-12-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact
11-17-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact
11-23-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact
11-29-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact
12-3-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact
12-6-2021	Maintained	Signs Intact

Holland & Khight Freda Hobar

Subscribed and sworn to before me on this 6th day of December 2021.

Notary Public, D.C.

My commission expires: 02/14/202 2

ONING COMMISSION District of Columbia **CASE NO.21-12**

EXHIBIT NO.24